Libra - balance
between comfort and
lighting performance
Libra
The elegant Libra range has been specially designed for modern energy-efficient
compact fluorescent lamps. It combines high-performance optics with a unique
Lighting Comfort system for a major reduction in light pollution and glare. The
luminaire’s aluminum body, high IP rating and Direct Link installation concept
minimize installation and maintenance costs. Libra offers the perfect balance for
today’s public lighting.
Benefits
• Dedicated solution for energy-efficient compact fluorescent lamps
• Safe and easy installation and maintenance
• Perfect balance between design, lighting performance and comfort
Features
• Compact fluorescent optics ensure optimum lighting performance
• Maximum glare control
• Direct Link easy connection – lowers Total Cost of Ownership
• Elegant yet functional design
Application
• Traffic routes: urban main roads, cycle paths, pedestrian crossings, roundabouts,
parking areas
• Residential: streets, cycle paths and footpaths, roundabouts, squares/parks and
playgrounds, parking areas
• City centers: boulevards and avenues, side streets, pedestrian crossings, squares
and parks, public transport, cycle paths and footpaths, parking areas
• Large outdoor areas: industrial areas, harbors, airports, waterways, rail yards
Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
LightingLighting
Specifications
Type SGP630 (Post top / side entry small version)
SGP631 (Side entry small version)
SGP632 (Post top 0º small version)
SGP635 (Post top/side entry large version)
SGP636 (Side entry large version)
SGP637 (Post top 0º large version)
Light source Compact fluorescent:
- 1 x MASTER PL-L 4 Pin / 2G11 / 18, 24, 36 W (small versions)
and 40, 55, 80 W (large versions)
- 1 x PL-L-XA / 2GX11 / 28 W
- 1 x MASTER PL-L Low Temperature 4 Pin / 2G11 / 24, 36 W
(small versions) and 55 W (large versions) in combination with
Performer reflector
Lamp included Yes (lamp color 830 or 840)
Ballast (integrated) Electronic, 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz:
- High Frequency Performer (HFP)
- High Frequency Regulator (HFR)
- High Frequency Regulator, DALI (HFD)
Mains voltage 230 or 240 V / 50-60 Hz
Dimming Dimmable versions available
Optic Roadlighting reflector, symmetrical (standard or performer) or
pedestrian crossing
Optical elementInternal louver (LO-NF)
Optical cover Polycarbonate bowl, clear (PC)
Options Including cable
Class II version
Wired for cell (WFC), mini Photocell or NEMA socket
Ingress protection IP66
Distribution pedestrian crossing left (DP-L) or right (DP-R) optic
Electrical Connection: Direct Link + SMT, Direct Link, Direct
Material Housing: die-cast aluminum
Bowl: impact resistant UV stabilized clear polycarbonate
Gear tray: steel plate with white reflection coating
Spigot: die-cast aluminum
Color Grey aluminum (RAL 9007)
Other RAL colors available on request
Maintenance Tool-less access by stainless steel clips, bowl hinges sideways
and is held captively on opening
Installation Operating temperature: -20 ºC < Ta < 35 ºC
Post-top mounting: axial entry Ø 60 - 76 mm (76P)
Side-entry mounting: lateral entry Ø 32-60 mm (60S)
Recommended mounting height: 6-10 m
Max SCx: 0.10 m² (small versions), 0.13 m² (large versions)
Accessories Adapter for Ø 60 mm post top
Complete set of lighting comfort louvers
Versions
LIBRA 65 - MASTER PL-L 4 Pin -
840 neutral white - HF Performer
- Dust penetration-protected, jet-
proof - Symmetrical - Aluminum -
Screw connection block 3-pole -
Post-top for diameter 76 mm
LIBRA 65 - MASTER PL-L 4 Pin -
HF Performer - Dust penetration-
protected, jet-proof - Symmetrical
- Aluminum - Screw connection
block 3-pole - Side-entry for
diameter 32 to 60 mm
LIBRA 65 - MASTER PL-L 4 Pin -
Electronic high-frequency - Dust
penetration-protected, jet-proof -
Symmetrical - Aluminum - Screw
connection block 3-pole - Post-
top for diameter 60 to 76 mm
LIBRA 65 - MASTER PL-L 4 Pin -
HF Performer - Dust penetration-
protected, jet-proof - Symmetrical
- Aluminum - Screw connection
block 3-pole - Side-entry for
diameter 32 to 60 mm
Libra
2Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Approval and Application
Mech. impact protection code IK08
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
-
General Information
Luminaire light beam spread -
CE mark CE mark
Optical cover/lens type Polycarbonate
bowl/cover clear
Flammability mark -
Glow-wire test Temperature 650
°C, duration 5 s
Number of gear units 1 unit
Number of light sources 1 pc
Optic type Symmetrical
Product Family Code SGP630
UL mark -
Light Technical
Standard tilt angle side entry 0°
Upward light output ratio 0.03
Mechanical and Housing
Color Aluminum
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910925863724 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW -
910925863725 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW -
910925863726 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PZX -
910925863727 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 -
910925863728 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I IP66 S LO-NF AL -
910925863730 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 -
910925863731 SGP630 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863732 SGP630 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863733 SGP630 PL-LLT36W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 -
910925863734 SGP630 PL-LLT24W/840 HFP I RR ALU PW 76 -
910925863735 SGP630 PL-L36W HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF2A D 10%
910925863761 SGP630 PL-L18W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 -
910925863762 SGP630 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863763 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863736 SGP631 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863737 SGP631 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863738 SGP631 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863739 SGP635 PL-L55W HFR I S LO-NF ALU D4 76 10%
910925863740 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW -
910925863741 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 -
910925863742 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW -
910925863743 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 -
910925863745 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 -
910925863746 SGP635 PL-L40W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 76 -
910925863747 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 -
910925863748 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 -
910925863750 SGP635 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863751 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 -
910925863752 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 -
910925863753 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF 10%
910925863754 SGP635 PL-LLT55W HFR I RR ALU DDF4A D14 10%
910925863755 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU PW 76 -
910925863764 SGP635 PL-L40W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863765 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863766 SGP635 PL-L80W HFP I IP66 S LO-NF ALU 32 -
910925863759 SGP636 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863760 SGP636 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925863724 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW No
910925863725 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW No
910925863726 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PZX No
910925863727 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 No
910925863728 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I IP66 S LO-NF AL No
910925863730 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 No
910925863731 SGP630 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 No
910925863732 SGP630 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 No
910925863733 SGP630 PL-LLT36W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925863734 SGP630 PL-LLT24W/840 HFP I RR ALU PW 76 No
910925863735 SGP630 PL-L36W HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF2A D Yes
910925863761 SGP630 PL-L18W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 No
910925863762 SGP630 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S No
910925863763 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S No
910925863736 SGP631 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S No
910925863737 SGP631 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 No
910925863738 SGP631 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 No
910925863739 SGP635 PL-L55W HFR I S LO-NF ALU D4 76 Yes
Libra
3Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925863740 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW No
910925863741 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 No
910925863742 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW No
910925863743 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 No
910925863745 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 No
910925863746 SGP635 PL-L40W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 76 No
910925863747 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 No
910925863748 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 No
910925863750 SGP635 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 No
910925863751 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925863752 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 No
910925863753 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF Yes
910925863754 SGP635 PL-LLT55W HFR I RR ALU DDF4A D14 No
910925863755 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU PW 76 No
910925863764 SGP635 PL-L40W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S No
910925863765 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S No
910925863766 SGP635 PL-L80W HFP I IP66 S LO-NF ALU 32 No
910925863759 SGP636 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S No
910925863760 SGP636 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 No
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color Gear
Lamp family
code
Lamp
power
910925863724 SGP630 PL-L24W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863725 SGP630 PL-L36W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863726 SGP630 PL-L36W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU PZX
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863727 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I
S LO-NF ALU 76
- HFP PL-L -
910925863728 SGP630 PL-L36W/840
HFP I IP66 S LO-NF AL
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L 36 W
910925863730 SGP630 PL-L24W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863731 SGP630 PL-L24W HF II S
LO-NF ALU KC 32/6
- HF PL-L -
910925863732 SGP630 PL-L36W HF II S
LO-NF ALU KC 32/6
- HF PL-L -
910925863733 SGP630 PL-LLT36W/840
HFP I RR ALU P1 76
840
neutral
white
HFP MASTER PL-L
Low
Temperature 4
Pin
-
910925863734 SGP630 PL-LLT24W/840
HFP I RR ALU PW 76
840
neutral
white
HFP MASTER PL-L
Low
Temperature 4
Pin
-
910925863735 SGP630 PL-L36W HFR I
S LO-NF ALU DDF2A D
- HF PL-L -
910925863761 SGP630 PL-L18W HFP I S
LO-NF ALU 76
- HFP PL-L -
910925863762 SGP630 PL-L24W HFP I
S LO-NF ALU 32/60S
- HFP PL-L -
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color Gear
Lamp family
code
Lamp
power
910925863763 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I
S LO-NF ALU 32/60S
- HFP PL-L -
910925863736 SGP631 PL-L24W HFP I S
LO-NF ALU 32/60S
- HFP PL-L -
910925863737 SGP631 PL-L36W HF II S
LO-NF ALU KC 32/6
- HF PL-L -
910925863738 SGP631 PL-L24W HF II S
LO-NF ALU KC 32/6
- HF PL-L -
910925863739 SGP635 PL-L55W HFR I S
LO-NF ALU D4 76
- HF PL-L -
910925863740 SGP635 PL-L55W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863741 SGP635 PL-L55W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863742 SGP635 PL-L80W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863743 SGP635 PL-L80W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863745 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S
LO-NF ALU 76
- HFP PL-L -
910925863746 SGP635 PL-L40W HF II S
LO-NF ALU KC 76
- HF PL-L -
910925863747 SGP635 PL-L40W/840
HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863748 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840
HFP I RR ALU P1 76
- HFP MASTER PL-L
Low
Temperature 4
Pin
-
910925863750 SGP635 PL-L80W HF II S
LO-NF ALU KC 32/6
- HF PL-L -
Libra
4Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color Gear
Lamp family
code
Lamp
power
910925863751 SGP635 PL-L80W/840
HFP I RR ALU P1 76
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863752 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840
HFP I RR ALU P1 76
840
neutral
white
HFP MASTER PL-L
Low
Temperature 4
Pin
-
910925863753 SGP635 PL-L40W/840
HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF
840
neutral
white
HF PL-L -
910925863754 SGP635 PL-LLT55W HFR
I RR ALU DDF4A D14
- HF MASTER PL-L
Low
-
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color Gear
Lamp family
code
Lamp
power
Temperature 4
Pin
910925863755 SGP635 PL-L80W/840
HFP I RR ALU PW 76
840
neutral
white
HFP PL-L -
910925863764 SGP635 PL-L40W HFP I
S LO-NF ALU 32/60S
- HFP PL-L -
910925863765 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S
LO-NF ALU 32/60S
- HFP PL-L -
910925863766 SGP635 PL-L80W HFP I
IP66 S LO-NF ALU 32
- HFP PL-L -
910925863759 SGP636 PL-L55W HFP I
S LO-NF ALU 32/60S
- HFP PL-L -
910925863760 SGP636 PL-L80W HF II S
LO-NF ALU KC 32/6
- HF PL-L -
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optical element
910925863724 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW -
910925863725 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW -
910925863726 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PZX -
910925863727 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 -
910925863728 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I IP66 S LO-NF AL Internal louver not
fitted
910925863730 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 -
910925863731 SGP630 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863732 SGP630 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863733 SGP630 PL-LLT36W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 -
910925863734 SGP630 PL-LLT24W/840 HFP I RR ALU PW 76 -
910925863735 SGP630 PL-L36W HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF2A D -
910925863761 SGP630 PL-L18W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 -
910925863762 SGP630 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863763 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863736 SGP631 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863737 SGP631 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863738 SGP631 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863739 SGP635 PL-L55W HFR I S LO-NF ALU D4 76 -
Order Code Full Product Name Optical element
910925863740 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW -
910925863741 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 -
910925863742 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW -
910925863743 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 -
910925863745 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 -
910925863746 SGP635 PL-L40W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 76 -
910925863747 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 -
910925863748 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 -
910925863750 SGP635 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863751 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 -
910925863752 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 -
910925863753 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF -
910925863754 SGP635 PL-LLT55W HFR I RR ALU DDF4A D14 -
910925863755 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU PW 76 -
910925863764 SGP635 PL-L40W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863765 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863766 SGP635 PL-L80W HFP I IP66 S LO-NF ALU 32 -
910925863759 SGP636 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863760 SGP636 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
910925863724 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-
NF ALU PW
4000 K 80
910925863725 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-
NF ALU PW
4000 K 80
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
910925863726 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-
NF ALU PZX
4000 K 80
910925863727 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
76
- -
Libra
5Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
910925863728 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I IP66 S
LO-NF AL
4000 K 80
910925863730 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-
NF ALU P1
4000 K 80
910925863731 SGP630 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU
KC 32/6
- -
910925863732 SGP630 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU
KC 32/6
- -
910925863733 SGP630 PL-LLT36W/840 HFP I RR
ALU P1 76
4000 K 80
910925863734 SGP630 PL-LLT24W/840 HFP I RR
ALU PW 76
4000 K 80
910925863735 SGP630 PL-L36W HFR I S LO-NF ALU
DDF2A D
- -
910925863761 SGP630 PL-L18W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
76
- -
910925863762 SGP630 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
32/60S
- -
910925863763 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
32/60S
- -
910925863736 SGP631 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
32/60S
- -
910925863737 SGP631 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU
KC 32/6
- -
910925863738 SGP631 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU
KC 32/6
- -
910925863739 SGP635 PL-L55W HFR I S LO-NF ALU
D4 76
- -
910925863740 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF
ALU PW
4000 K 80
910925863741 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF
ALU P1
- 80
910925863742 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-
NF ALU PW
4000 K 80
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
910925863743 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-
NF ALU P1
4000 K 80
910925863745 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
76
- -
910925863746 SGP635 PL-L40W HF II S LO-NF ALU
KC 76
- -
910925863747 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFP I S LO-
NF ALU P1
4000 K 80
910925863748 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR
ALU P1 76
- 80
910925863750 SGP635 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU
KC 32/6
- -
910925863751 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU
P1 76
4000 K 80
910925863752 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR
ALU P1 76
4000 K 80
910925863753 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFR I S LO-
NF ALU DDF
4000 K 80
910925863754 SGP635 PL-LLT55W HFR I RR ALU
DDF4A D14
- -
910925863755 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU
PW 76
4000 K 80
910925863764 SGP635 PL-L40W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
32/60S
- -
910925863765 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
32/60S
- -
910925863766 SGP635 PL-L80W HFP I IP66 S LO-
NF ALU 32
- -
910925863759 SGP636 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU
32/60S
- -
910925863760 SGP636 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU
KC 32/6
- -
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt angle
posttop
910925863724 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW 5°
910925863725 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW 5°
910925863726 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PZX 5°
910925863727 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 5°
910925863728 SGP630 PL-L36W/840 HFP I IP66 S LO-NF AL 5°
910925863730 SGP630 PL-L24W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 5°
910925863731 SGP630 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 5°
910925863732 SGP630 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 5°
910925863733 SGP630 PL-LLT36W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 5°
910925863734 SGP630 PL-LLT24W/840 HFP I RR ALU PW 76 5°
910925863735 SGP630 PL-L36W HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF2A D 5°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt angle
posttop
910925863761 SGP630 PL-L18W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 5°
910925863762 SGP630 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S 5°
910925863763 SGP630 PL-L36W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S 5°
910925863736 SGP631 PL-L24W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863737 SGP631 PL-L36W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863738 SGP631 PL-L24W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
910925863739 SGP635 PL-L55W HFR I S LO-NF ALU D4 76 5°
910925863740 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW 5°
910925863741 SGP635 PL-L55W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 5°
910925863742 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU PW 5°
910925863743 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 5°
Libra
6Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt angle
posttop
910925863745 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 76 5°
910925863746 SGP635 PL-L40W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 76 5°
910925863747 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFP I S LO-NF ALU P1 5°
910925863748 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 5°
910925863750 SGP635 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 5°
910925863751 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 5°
910925863752 SGP635 PL-LLT55W/840 HFP I RR ALU P1 76 5°
910925863753 SGP635 PL-L40W/840 HFR I S LO-NF ALU DDF 5°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt angle
posttop
910925863754 SGP635 PL-LLT55W HFR I RR ALU DDF4A D14 5°
910925863755 SGP635 PL-L80W/840 HFP I RR ALU PW 76 5°
910925863764 SGP635 PL-L40W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S 5°
910925863765 SGP635 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S 5°
910925863766 SGP635 PL-L80W HFP I IP66 S LO-NF ALU 32 5°
910925863759 SGP636 PL-L55W HFP I S LO-NF ALU 32/60S -
910925863760 SGP636 PL-L80W HF II S LO-NF ALU KC 32/6 -
Libra
© 2020 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any
quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their
respective owners.
2020, August 11 - data subject to change